
19501105T020000

X-LOTUS-CHARSET
UTF-8

Version
2.0

PRODID
-//Lotus Development Corporation//NONSGML Notes 8.5.1//EN_S

METHOD
REQUEST

TZID
Pacific

Start Date/Time
19501105T020000

TZOFFSETFROM
-0700

TZOFFSETTO
-0800

Recurrence Rule
FREQ=YEARLY;BYMINUTE=0;BYHOUR=2;BYDAY=1SU;BYMONTH=11
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19500312T020000

Start Date/Time
19500312T020000

TZOFFSETFROM
-0800

TZOFFSETTO
-0700

Recurrence Rule
FREQ=YEARLY;BYMINUTE=0;BYHOUR=2;BYDAY=2SU;BYMONTH=3
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2011 ED / IOU COORDINATION CALL (1st Wednesday of the 

Month)
20110302T140000

Start Date/Time
20110302T140000

End Date/Time
20110302T150000

Time Transparency
OPAQUE

Recurrence Date/Times
20110302T140000/20110302T150000

RECURRENCE-ID
20110302T220000Z

X-LOTUS-RECURID
20110302T220000Z

X-LOTUS-LASTALL-RDATES (TZID="Pacific" )
20110302T140000,20110406T140000,

20110504T140000,20110601T140000,20110706T140000,20110803T140000 
,20110907T140000,20111005T140000,20111102T140000,20111207T140000 
,20120104T140000,20120201T140000

X-LOTUS-CHANGE-INST-DATES
20110302T220000Z

X-LOTUS-INITIAL-RDATES
20110302T220000Z,20110406T210000Z

,20110504T210000Z.20110601T210000Z.20110706T210000Z.20110803T210000Z 
,20110907T210000Z.20111005T210000Z.20111102T210000Z.20111207T220000Z 
,20120104T220000Z.20120201T220000Z

DTSTAMP
20110302T215526Z

COMMENT (ALTREP="CID )
<FFFF__=07BBF2D4DFEBE1928f9e8a93df938690@sce.com>":S ee attached handout from

Jeanne Clinton.

Sequence Number
0

Attachment
CID:1__=07BBF2D4DFEBE1928f9e8a93df938690@sce.com

Attendee mailto:Glenn.Comia@sce.com
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Role CHAIR 
RSVP FALSE

Attendee mailto:ABesa@semprautilities.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

mailto: RedactedAttendee
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:cln@cpuc.ca.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:ieanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:JYamagata@semprautilities.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:LGomez@semprautilities.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Michael.Hoover@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Michelle.Thomas@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:pete.skala@cpuc.ca.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:seb@cpuc.ca.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:SRRd@pge.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

mailtol RedactedAttendee
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:ztc@cpuc.ca.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:BGolenia@semprautilities.com
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Role OPT-PARTICIPANT 
RSVP TRUE

mailto: RedactedAttendee
Role OPT-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Glenn.Comia@sce.com
Role OPT-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Sabina.Ysaquirre@sce.com
Role OPT-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Categories
PUBLIC

Description
<FFFE__=07BBF2D4DFEBE1928f9e8a93df938690@sce.com>":S ee attached handout from

Jeanne Clinton:

From : "Clinton, Jeanne" <jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov>
To : "Don Arambula/SCE/EIX" <Don.Arambula@sce.com>, <ABesa@semprautiliti es.com>, 
Redacted ' , <JYamagata@semprautilities.com>, <LGomez@s emprautilities.com>, 
<Michael.Hoover@sce.com>, <Michelle.Thomas@sce. com>, "Skala, Pete" <pete.skala@cpuc.ca.gov>,

] "Tapawan-Conw"Baker, Simon" <simo n.baker@cpuc.ca.gov>, <SRRd@pge.com>, I Redacted 
ay, Zenaida G." <zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov>
Cc : <BGolenia@semprautilities.com>lRedarted 
<Sabina.Ysaguirre@sce.com>
Date: 03/02/2011 01:49 PM

|, <Glenn.Comia@sce.c om>,

Subject: Hand-out for 2011 ED / IOU COORDINATION CALL (1st Wednesday of the M onth) (Mar 2 02 
:00 PM PST)

Please see attached file. I will explain and discus s in our call shortly. «data_state-bldg-ee.xls» 
Jeanne

3/2/1 1 gc

***REVISED SCHEDULE - 1st Wednesday o f the month*** (previously 2nd Tuesday/month)

ED/IOU COORDINATION C ALL
Redacted

AGENDA-March 2, 2011
1. ALJ Ruling Timeline for Exte nsion
2. Ex Ante Lockdown Update
3. Updated PIPs Submitted

SB GT&S 0803964

mailto:Glenn.Comia@sce.com
mailto:Sabina.Ysaquirre@sce.com
mailto:jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Don.Arambula@sce.com
mailto:JYamagata@semprautilities.com
mailto:Michael.Hoover@sce.com
mailto:pete.skala@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:simo_n.baker@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:SRRd@pge.com
mailto:zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:BGolenia@semprautilities.com
mailto:Sabina.Ysaguirre@sce.com


Invitees :
Simon Baker (ED - EE Planning)
Jeanne Clinton (ED - EE Planning)
Pete Skala (ED - EE EM+V)

Zenaida Tapawan-Conway (ED - EE EM+V)

Sh ilpa Ramaiya (PG&E)
Redacted

A thena Besa (Sempra) 
Joy Yamagata (Sempra) 
Laurie Gomez (Sempra)

M ichael Hoover (SCE) 
Don Arambula (SCE) 
Michelle Thomas (SCE)

Plea se email your agenda items to Don.Arambula@sce.com (cc Glenn.Comia@sce .com) a day before 
the scheduled call.

Any questions, please call Don Arambula at 626-633-3146 or via email.

Thank you!

Summary
2011 ED / IOU COORDINATION CALL (1st Wednesday of the Month)

ORGANIZER ( CN="Don Arambula/SCE/EIX";SENT-BY="mailto ) 
Glenn. Comia@sce.com":mailto:Don. Arambula@sce.com

UID
CDE640A22CD2CD4788257839007CE740-Lotus Notes Generated

X-LOTUS-CONFIRM
TRUE

X-LOTUS-BROADCAST
FALSE

X-LOTUS-UPDATE-SEQ
4

X-LOTUS-UPDATE-WISL
$S:1;$L:1 ;$R:1 ;$E:1 ;$W:1 ;$0:1 ;$M:1 ;$B:4

X-LOTUS-ORIGSTART (TZID="Pacific" ) 
20110302T140000

X-LOTUS-ORIGEND (TZID="Pacific") 
20110302T150000

X-LOTUS-START (TZID=uPacific") 
20110302T140000
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X-LOTUS-END (TZID="Pacific") 
20110302T150000

X-LOTUS-NOTESVERSION
2

X-LOTUS-NOTICETYPE
N

X-LOTUS-APPTTYPE
3

X-LOTUS-CHILD UID
762412AA0AF006B48825784700786702
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